DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITY OF PORTLAND ~~~
tWJ
BUILDING PERMIT
This is to certify that BAYSIDE VENTURES II Located At 202 KENNEBEC ST
Job ID: 2011-10-2552-AL TCOMM/AMEND CBL: 034- A-011-001
has permission to Install OiVWater/Sand separator unit for Enterprise bucket car wash
provided that the person or persons, firm or corporation accepting this permit shall comply with all of the provisions of

L DI-CD-Nl2
DI-CD-N24
DI-CD-N36
DI-CD-N48
L DI-DE-N l 2
DI-DE-N24
DI-DE-N36
DI-DE-N48
lA or B) + 5/ 16"1.8)
DI-5E
Job Nome------------------------------------ Contractor ---------------------------------------
Job Loca ti on ----------------------------------- Contractor's P.O. No.---------------------------------
Engineer-------------------------------------- Representative------------------------------------
Dead LevelrM P Dimensional Data
Part# Configuration Length Weight (lbs.J Dim. A Dim. B
DI-AA-N48 Neutral 48' (1219J 31 5-5/8" (1431 5-5/8" (143)
DI-1A Sloped 48" (1219) 31 5-5/8" (143) 5-15/16" (151)
DI-2A Sloped 48" (1219) 38 5-15/16' (151) 6-1/4" (159)
DI-3A Sloped 48" (1219) 40 6-1/4" (159) 6-9/16" (167)
DI-4A Sloped 48" (1219) 43 6-9/16" (167) 6-7/8" 1 175)
DI-5A Sloped 48" (1219) 45 6-7/8" (175) 7-3/16" (183)
DI-A8-N12 Neutral 12" (305) 9 7-3/16' (183) 7-3/16" (183)
DI-AB-N24 Neutral 24" (610) 18 7-3/16" (183) 7-3/16" (183)
DI-A8-N36 Neutral 36" (914) 26 7-3/16' (183) 7-3/16" (183)
DI-AB-N48 Neutral 48" (1219) 32 7-3/16" (183) 7-3/16" (183)
Dl-18 Sloped 48" (1219) 32 7-3/ 16" (183) 7-1/2" (191)
Dl-28 Sloped 48" (1219) 39 7-1/2" (191) 7- 13/ 16" (198)
DI-3B Sloped 48" (1219) 41 7-13/16" (198) 8-1 /8" (206)
Dl-48 Sloped 48" (1219) 44 8-1/8" (206) 8-7/16" (214)
Dl-58 Sloped 48" (1219) 46 8-7/16" (214) 8-3/4" (222)
DI-BC-N12 Neutral 12" (305) 9 8-3/4" (222) 8-3/4' (222)
DI-8C-N24 Neutral 24" (610) 18 8-3/ 4" (222) 8-3/4" (222)
DI-8C-N36 Neutral 36" (914) 26 8-3/4" (222) 8-3/4" (222)
DI-BC-N48 Neutral 48" (1219) 32 8-3/4" (222) 8-3/4" (222)
DI-1C Sloped 48' (1219) 33 8-3/4" (222) 9-1/16" (230)
DI-2C Sloped 48" (1219) 40 9-1/16' (230) 9-3/8" (238)
DI-3C Sloped 48" (1219) 42 9-3/8" (238) 9-11/16" (246)
DI-4C Sloped 48" (1219) 45 9-11/16' (246) 10" (254)
DI-5C Sloped 48" (1219) 47 10" (254) 10-5/ 16" (262)
DI-CD-N12 Neutral 12" (305) 9 1 0-5/16' (262) 1 0-5/16' (262)
DI-CD-N24 Neutral 24" (610) 18 10-5/ 16" (262) 10-5/ 16" (262)
DI-CD-N36 Neutral 36" (914) 26 10-5/ 16" (262) 1 0-5/16" (262)
DI-CD-N48 Neutral 48" (1219) 32 1 0-5/16' (262) 10-5/ 16" (262)
DI-1D Sloped 48" (1219) 34 10-5/16" (262) 1 0-5/8' (270)
DI-2D Sloped 48" (1219) 41 1 0-5/8" (270) 10-15/16" (278)
DI-3D Sloped 48" (1219) 43 10-15/16" (278) 11-1/4" (286)
DI-4D Sloped 48" (1219) 46 11 -1/4" (286) 11-9/16" (294)
DI-5D Sloped 48" (1219) 48 11-9/16" (294) 11 -7 /8' (302)
DI-DE-N12 Neutral 12' (305) 10 1 1-7/8" (302) 11-7 /8" (302)
DI-DE-N24 Neutral 24" (610) 19 11 -7 /8" (302) 11 -7 /8' (302)
DI-DE-N36 Neutral 36' (914) 27 11-7 /8" (302) 11-7/8' (302)
DI-DE-N48 Neutral 48" (1219) 33 11-7/8" (302) 11-7 /8' (302)
Dl-1 E Sloped 48" (1219) 35 11-7 /8" (302) 12-3/16' (310)
DI-2E Sloped 48" (1219) 42 12-3/16" (31 0) 12-1 /2" (318)
DI-3E Sloped 48" (1219) 44 12-1/2" (318) 12-13/16" (325)
DI-4E Sloped 48" (1219) 47 12-13/16" (325) 13-1 /8" (333)